
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

161

107

75b

96

111

9b

21

711

401

91

611

87b

44a

141

65a

99

129

69

65b

109

211

164

77

61

600b

114b

1

186b

10

198

56

Name

arne hartmann

Jerry Skovgaard

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

Peter Sahlberg

Jesper Christensen

per-olof selerup

Hans Henrik Christiansen

olav austad

Lars Hansen

Arvid Ellingsen

Carsten Brenner

Mark Larsen

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Morten Hansen

Torsten Møller

Torben Madsen

troels bertelsen

Nicolai Damgaard

Flemming Lyng

Allan Givard Petersson

Torsten Boisen

Oddbjørn Austad

Anders Grønvold Jensen

Bent Fischer

Martin Poder Sørensen

Rune Debel

Per Liebst

Janne Husted

Pavia Sørensen

Karsten Frostholm

Christian Rasmussen

Best Tm

1:08.803

1:09.674

1:10.138

1:10.903

1:11.072

1:11.350

1:11.558

1:12.061

1:12.066

1:12.437

1:12.635

1:13.031

1:13.139

1:13.296

1:13.612

1:13.706

1:13.960

1:14.005

1:14.410

1:14.664

1:14.892

1:15.608

1:15.650

1:15.669

1:16.116

1:16.431

1:16.508

1:17.112

1:17.251

1:17.836

Diff

0.871

1.335

2.100

2.269

2.547

2.755

3.258

3.263

3.634

3.832

4.228

4.336

4.493

4.809

4.903

5.157

5.202

5.607

5.861

6.089

6.805

6.847

6.866

7.313

7.628

7.705

8.309

8.448

9.033

Best Speed

108.309

106.955

106.248

105.101

104.851

104.443

104.139

103.412

103.405

102.876

102.595

102.039

101.888

101.670

101.233

101.104

100.757

100.696

100.148

99.807

99.503

98.561

98.506

98.482

97.903

97.500

97.402

96.639

96.465

95.740

-

In Lap

5

7
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2

7

7

5

2

6

2

6

3

5

7

3

5

6

4

5

2

5

5

4

1

4

7

7

6

4

6

0

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday

Red 0915-0930

Qualifying started at 9:14:25

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
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